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Score
221.5
216.5
192.0
121.5
115.5
106.0

89.0
81.0
60.0
58.0
56.0
46.0
28.0
23.0
11.0

8.0

4.0

Team
Versailles
Troy
Tippecanoe
Brookville
Piqua
Miami East
Covington
Northmont
Bethel
Roosevelt
Mechanicsburg
Troy Christian
Lehman Catholic
Greenville
St. Marys
Milton-Union
Northridge
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